-

40~ 7580

IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE

Inre: ' Chapter 11
FANSTEEL, INC,, e; al, Case No. 02-10109 (IJF)
L ' chtérs.' . (Jointly Administered)
, Ref. No. 169
ORDER

Upon consideration of the First Application of the Officlal Committee of Unsecured
- Creditors for Rexmbuxscment of its Members Expenses Pursuant lo 11US.C. § SOS(b)(3)(F) (thc
“Application”); and upon consideration of the response and objection to the Application; and a
hearing being held on the Application and 'd;c response und objection to the Application; and due
notice of the Application have been given; and it appearing that good cause exists to award the
reimbursement of expenses requested as reflected in herein; if is hereby |

ORDERED that the Application and the relief sought therein is granted as modified
herein; and it is further ' |

ORDERED that the expenses reﬂcétcd in Exhibit “A” heretc; incurred by mcmbérs of the
Com:;ﬁttee are ﬁereby authorized, awarded and allowed ; and it is further

ORDERED that the Debtors are directed to pay each of the ;nembers of the Committcc
the amount of expenses allowed and awarded pursuant this order.
Datcd:MB" . 2008 MM QF

onotablddbseph J. Famnanl k.
itéd States District Court Judge

! The Debrors are the following entities: Fanstec), Ine., Fansteel Holdlngs, Inc., Custorn Technologles Corp., Escast,
Inc., Wellman Dynamics Corp., Washingtor Mfg. Co Phoenix Aerospnoc Corp., American Sintered Technologles,
Inc. and Fanstcel Schultz Products, Inc.

:Tnm $0.00C . | e)ﬁ(agb\

DOCKET 2\ > '9“ >
DATE_D



EXHIBIT “A”

303.001.900.00C




Total

Committee Traveland Lodging | Meals Telephone Totsal Total te
Member Transportation, Formation Chicago | bePald
Expense Expense ' -
Scott A. Rank (M&I 3$741.73 $71L.73 $36.00 $391.87
Marshall & [sley
Bank) :
Noel Nagle $1,975.50 $69026 $1,285.24 | $1,63037
(HC Starck)
William Kopp (The $362.78 $362.78 518139
*Northern Trast .
Company)
Celeste D, Burton 377151 $41.08 $3.07 $3815.66 $407.83
{OMG Americas) -
Dennis E. Jolley $1,511.96 $334.42 | 512633 $20.00 $1,510.73 $48198 | $1,23734
(Metalworking :
Products)
Michael August $719.76 §29736 | 33544 $81022 $242.34 | $647.45
(Liberty Pattern .
Company, Ioc. :
Hiram M. King $841.56 $53498 | S15215 $.70 $84546 $683.93 | $1,106.66
{Allvac) .
TOTALS 3$5746.84 $2729.49 | $5602.91
303.001-901




